2021 Section 2AAA Boys
Oct. 26th - Gale Woods, Minnetrista

1 Minnetonka 32

2 Edina 41

3 Eden Prairie 93
4 Prior Lake 139

5 Chanhassen 144
6 Chaska 153

7 Waconia 156

8 Shakopee 159

1 Nick Gilles 11
2 Hootie Hage 10
3 Andrew Vos 12
4 Max Westerlund 11
5 Kurt Lebakken 12
6 Andrew Defor 11
7 Nolan Sutter 10
8 Charlie Koelbl 12
9 Jace Haerter 9
10 Ryan Fries 10
11 Matthew Holje 11

12 Thomas Simmonds 10

13 Ethan Richter 12
14 Sean Fries 8

15 Jay Lebakken 12
16 Tyler Doolittle 9
17 Nolan Bakken 11
18 Easton Freed 12
19 Mark Rud 12

20 Hudson Spears 12
21 Zach Yuza 12

22 Jack Ulrich 10

23 Jaxon McDonald 12
24 Jack Olson 12

25 Zach Johnson 12
26 Ryan O'Connor 12
27 Colin Scheller 11
28 Erick Chapman 11

Minnetonka
Prior Lake
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Edina

Edina
Chaska
Edina

Edina
Minnetonka
Eden Prairie
Prior Lake
Edina
Minnetonka
Edina

Eden Prairie
Eden Prairie
Minnetonka
Waconia
Eden Prairie
Shakopee
Waconia
Chanhassen
Chanhassen
Prior Lake
Shakopee
Chanhassen
Chaska

15:33.57
15:41.73
16:10.37
16:31.44
16:37.16
16:41.08
16:41.50
16:43.60
16:43.71
16:46.15
16:57.11
16:58.55
16:59.05
17:07.25
17:11.23
17:14.77
17:17.09
17:18.12
17:29.85
17:34.85
17:37.03
17:37.08
17:37.96
17:40.76
17:43.15
17:44.99
17:51.64
17:53.73

29 Will Ross 11

30 James Thomas 9
31 William Liethen 12
32 Quinn Froats 10
33 Cole Donahe 12
34 lan Lage 8

35 Nate Brant 12

36 Casey Schaal 9

Eden Prairie
Minnetonka
Edina
Shakopee
Chanhassen
Waconia
Eden Prairie
Chaska

37 Gabriel Korzenowski 12 Chanhassen

38 Mason Behrens 10
39 Braden Burger 11
40 Dylan Austad 12
41 Nicholas Miller 12
42 Noah Leonard 11
43 Ryan Glaser 12
44 |saac Chock 10

45 Owen Stuwe 8

46 Bennett Stockhaus 11

47 Ryan Stratton 12
48 Kyle Messner 9

49 Tyler Schwen 12
50 Andrew Colleran 11
51 Josh Cole 9

52 Lukas Johnson 11
53 Joe Gannon 8

54 Dylan Tuschen 7
55 Jake Heimkes 10

Waconia
Shakopee
Chaska
Shakopee
Chaska
Waconia
Chaska
Shakopee
Chaska
Chanhassen
Shakopee
Prior Lake
Chanhassen
Prior Lake
Waconia
Prior Lake
Prior Lake
Eden Prairie

17:57.61
17:59.35
18:01.07
18:01.64
18:05.58
18:08.22
18:12.29
18:14.56
18:19.65
18:21.29
18:21.34
18:28.61
18:33.99
18:37.71
18:39.78
18:44.64
18:44.79
18:55.49
18:55.64
19:01.60
19:01.90
19:20.68
19:21.09
19:31.77
19:38.24
19:42.60
20:19.13



